IP68
IK09
COAST
Available Options
Input
Control
Light Color
Body Color

oriented decorative lighting or as a standard
guidance system.
Various light distributions, lumen packages, sizes and
congurations make these highly adaptable LED
outdoor luminaires even more exible. Depending on
personal taste and the area of installation, COAST can
be used as pole-top luminaire. When the optional
luminaire is added to the latter, it produces a symbolic,
almost archetypal effect without loosing its
characteristically modern simplicity.
Working Temperature -30°C / +60°C
DALI
2700K
ELAM.ING.3.N.30 3W 375Ø1504000K
Coating Marine Grade ELAM.ING.5.N.30 5W 6254000K
ELAL.ING.10.N.30 10W 12504000K
ELAL.ING.12.N.30 12W 15004000K
Lumen
Ø150
Ø280
M L
ELAL.ING.15.N.30 15W 18754000K
ELAL.ING.18.N.30 18W 22504000K
Ø280
ELAL.ING.20.N.30 20W 25004000K
ELAL.ING.25.N.30 25W 31254000K
ELAL.ING.28.N.30 28W 35004000K
ELAL.ING.30.N.30 30W 37504000K
Ø280
Ø280
Ø280
Ø280